

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: Viva Sales Enterprises. Address: 1425-C. Int. G. Masangkay St, Brgy 264 Zone 024; Sta Cruz, Manila	P.O. No.: 031-19 Date: May 21, 2019 Mode of Procurement: Bidding
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: PICC Department: Administrative Department Section: Procurement Office	Delivery Period: 45 calendar days Payment Terms: 30 days charge
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Item No.	Unit	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	TOTAL PRICE
S0000439	PIECE	Metal Screw # 6 x 3/4" with tox	600.00	P 1.20	P720.00
S0000752	KG	Welding Rod #6011	150.00	P 103.00	P15,450.00
S0003044	PIECE	Aluminum Plain Sheet #24 x 4ft. x 8ft.	15.00	P 1,150.00	P17,250.00
S0003045	KG	GI Wire # 16	85.00	P 60.00	P5,100.00
S0003046	TANK	Acetylene Tanks, with load, Brand New	4.00	P 9,500.00	P38,000.00
S0003047	TANK	Oxygen Tanks, with load, Brand new	3.00	P 7,750.00	P23,250.00
S0003048	PIECE	Rivet 3/16" dia x 1/2"	700.00	P 0.40	P280.00
S0003049	PIECE	Rivet 3/16" dia x 5/16"	700.00	P 0.35	P245.00
S0003050	KG	Welding Rod 1/8" - Stainless	20.00	P 359.00	P7,180.00
S0003051	PIECE	Stainless Metal Screw 1"	500.00	P 0.95	P475.00
S0003052	PIECE	Stainless Metal Screw 1-1/2"	500.00	P 1.35	P675.00
S0003053	PIECE	Oxygen Refill	8.00	P 564.00	P4,512.00
S0003054	PIECE	Acetylene Refill	1.00	P 1,128.00	P1,128.00
S0003055	PIECE	Metal Screw # 10 x 2"	600.00	P 1.20	P720.00
S0003056	PIECE	Metal Screw # 10 x 3/4"	600.00	P 0.55	P330.00
S0003057	PIECE	Metal Screw # 8 x 3/4"	600.00	P 0.40	P240.00
S0003058	PIECE	Expansion Bolt w/ Bolt & Nut 3/8" dia	70.00	P 12.00	P840.00
S0003059	PIECE	Expansion Shield 3/8" with Bolt 3/8" x 2"	2,500.00	P 18.60	P46,500.00
S0003060	SET	Metal Screw 3/4" #10 w/ washer	2,000.00	P 0.90	P1,800.00
S0003061	PIECE	Angle Bar 1 1/2in. x 3/16in. x 20in.	30.00	P 440.00	P13,200.00
S0003062	PIECE	Angle Bar 1-1/2in. x 3/16in. x 20ft.	30.00	P 600.00	P18,000.00
S0003063	PIECE	Flat Bar 1in. x 3/16in. x 20ft.	30.00	P 210.00	P6,300.00
S0003064	PIECE	Square tube 1-1/2in. x 20ft ; 2mm thk	30.00	P 797.00	P23,910.00
S0003065	PIECE	BI Pipe 1-1/2in. x 20ft. ; schd 40	20.00	P 940.00	P18,800.00

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: Viva Sales Enterprises.	P.O. No. 031-19
Address: 1425-C. Int. G. Masangkay St, Brgy 264 Zone 024, Sta Cruz, Manila	Date: May 21, 2019
	Mode of Procurement: Bidding

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: PICC	Delivery Period: 45 calendar days
Department: Administrative Department	Payment Terms: 30 days charge
Section: Procurement Office	

Item No.	Unit	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	TOTAL PRICE
S0003066	PIECE	BI Pipe 1in. x 20ft. : schd 40	100.00	P 590.00	P59,000.00
S0003067	PIECE	Metal Stud 2" x 3" x 3m **** NOTHING FOLLOWS ****	20.00	P 124.00	P2,480.00
(Total Amount in Words) THREE HUNDRED SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE PESOS					P306,385.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the cost of the undelivered goods for every day of delay, as liquidated damages until such goods are finally delivered and accepted.

Very truly yours:
Renato S. Padua
Renato S. Padua
General Manager

Conforme: *[Signature]*

(Signature over Printed Name of Supplier)
5/24/19
Date

Funds Available: *Building, Electrical and Mechanical Supplies Inventory* P306,385-
[Signature]
SUSAN M. GALANG
Cost Control & Budget Officer

P.R. No: BSD-2019-01-004
Amount: P 375,406.00

to 5/24/19 382h